Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool HSS Planer &

Jointer Individual Knives
Thank you for shopping with us! Sold
individually. New grade T-1 high-speed
steel with 18% tungsten content. For
comparison, this steel is much harder
than M-2 HSS, which typically has 12%
tungsten. Crafted on state-of-the-art
equipment, each knife is ground,
honed, and individually hand-
hammered to exacting tolerances.
Many standard sizes available
individually or in sets.

Thickness Manufacturer

P 445 1/8 in 1/8 in lin 45 deg Amana Tool $47.93
P 442 1/8in 1/8 in lin 45 deg Amana Tool $47.93
P 450 1/8 in 1/8 in lin 45 deg Amana Tool $59.33
P 455 1/8in 1/8in 35.0 mm 45 deg Amana Tool $66.53
P 480 1/8in 1/8 in lin 45 deg Amana Tool $81.41
P 490 1/8 in 1/8 in 11/4in 45 deg Amana Tool $87.34
P 495 1/8 in 1/8 in 35.0 mm 45 deg Amana Tool $

P 560 1/8 in 1/8 in 3/4 in 45 deg Amana Tool $


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

P 580
P 590
P 595
P 650
P 660
P 700
P 710
P 720
P772
P 740
P 762
P774

1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8 in
3/32in
5/32 in
5/32 in

1/8in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
3/32in
5/32in
5/32in

lin
11/4in
35.0 mm
lin
11/4in
5/8 in
3/4in
lin
11/2in
5/8 in
11/8in
11/2in

45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

$81.41

$77.81
$88.39
$39.68



