Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool HSS Planer & Jointer Individual Knives

Thank you for shopping with us! Sold individually. New grade T-1 high-speed steel with 18% tungsten content. For comparison, this steel is much harder than M-2 HSS, which typically has 12% tungsten. Crafted on state-of-the-art equipment, each knife is ground, honed, and individually hand-hammered to exacting tolerances. Many standard sizes available individually or in sets.

Item #	Length	Thickness	Width	Angle	Manufacturer	Price
P 445	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$47.93
P 442	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$47.93
P 450	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$59.33
P 455	1/8 in	1/8 in	35.0 mm	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$66.53
P 480	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$81.41
P 490	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 1/4 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$87.34
P 495	1/8 in	1/8 in	35.0 mm	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 560	1/8 in	1/8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$

P 580	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 590	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 1/4 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$81.41
P 595	1/8 in	1/8 in	35.0 mm	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 650	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$77.81
P 660	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 1/4 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$88.39
P 700	1/8 in	1/8 in	5/8 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$39.68
P 710	1/8 in	1/8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 720	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 772	1/8 in	1/8 in	1 1/2 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 740	3/32 in	3/32 in	5/8 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$37.99
P 762	5/32 in	5/32 in	1 1/8 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$
P 774	5/32 in	5/32 in	1 1/2 in	45 deg	Amana Tool	\$